McQuaid Invitational
Rochester

Race 11 - Girls Varsity AA (Medium schools) - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:20pm

Team Results

Place Team
1 Scotia-Glenville
2 Honeoye Falls-Lima
3 Brighton
4  Sir Winston Churchill
5 Amherst
6 Walsh Jesuit-OH
7 Starpoint
8 Fairview-PA
9 Bradford-PA
10 New Hartford
11 Sacred Heart Academy
12 Williamsville East
13 Wayne Central
14 Kenmore East
15 Grand Island
16 Mercy
17 Hamburg
18 West Seneca East
19 Vestal
20 Kenmore West

21 Waterville
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Score

67

109

123

144

196

207

233

281

281

304

306

317

349

356

429

436

452

464

480

481

516

Team  Runner

Time

1:37:56

1:41:19

1:41:27

1:43:35

1:44:31

1:45:39

1:46:11

1:48:43

1:48:14

1:49:19

1:49:37

1:50:22

1:51:19

1:52:18

1:55:01

1:54:39

1:55:31

1:57:47

1:58:11

1:57:05

2:03:13

Avg
19:36
20:16
20:18
20:43
20:55
21:08
21:15
21:45
21:39
21:52
21:56
22:05
22:16
22:28
23:01
22:56
23:07
23:34
23:39
23:25

24:39

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:32

6:46

6:46

6:55

6:59

7:03

7:05

7:15

713

718

719

7:22

7:26

7:30

7:41

7:39

7:43

7:52

7:53

7:49

8:13

Gap
2:46
2:05
2:42
1:10
3:10
1:56
2:15
3:06
4:06
1:39
3:01
4:38
3:39
4:23
4:21
2:48
1:42
7:32
5:46
4:18

7:50

Finish Order
1-2-13-17-46-57-66
4-14-26-37-47-78-97
3-21-25-27-64-101-110
12-34-35-41-51-55-91
6-20-56-60-88-154-156
23-32-49-59-82-108
10-58-70-71-74-94-109
18-29-75-100-112-139-148
8-40-63-99-124-151-191
31-76-83-84-87-107-120
15-54-86-103-106-115-119
24-39-72-93-155-161
16-53-98-123-130-150-188
38-42-52-142-157
48-77-85-146-162-168-181
61-62-118-140-144-145
79-102-104-126-133-143
7-95-122-160-183-198
19-81-149-165-171
43-111-131-138-158-163-166

11-80-176-186-189

Scoring Order
1-2-11-15-38-48-56
4-12-23-31-39-65-80
3-19-22-24-55-84-93
10-28-29-35-42-46-76
5-18-47-51-75-126-128
20-27-41-50-69-91
8-49-57-58-61-78-92
16-25-62-83-95-113-121
7-34-54-82-104-124-152
26-63-70-71-74-90-101
13-45-73-86-89-97-100
21-33-59-77-127-132
14-44-81-103-107-123-150
32-36-43-116-129
40-64-72-120-133-137-144
52-53-99-114-118-119
66-85-87-105-109-117
6-79-102-131-146-156
17-68-122-135-138
37-94-108-112-130-134-136

9-67-141-148-151
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Team Results

Place Team

22

23

24

25

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

Oswego

Geneva

Sweet Home
Greece Athena
Randolph

Nanuet
Williamsville South
Brockport

Batavia

Lake Shore HS-NY
Johnson City-NY
Iroquois

School Of The Arts
Dunkirk

Gananda

Afton-Harpursville-Bainbridg
e Guilford

Page 2/5

Score

533

558

577

738

Team
Time

2:00:43

2:00:48

2:05:43

2:16:27

1:34:41

1:34:58

1:36:39

1:37:38

1:02:28

1:07:31

1:16:22

AT7:44

53:42

20:38

20:44

22:31

Runner
Avg

24:09
24:10
25:09
27:18
23:41
23:45
24:10
24:25
20:50
22:31
25:28
23:52
26:51
20:38
20:44

22:31

8:03

8:04

8:23

9:06

7:54

7:55

8:04

8:09

6:57

7:31

8:30

7:58

8:57

6:53

6:55

7:31

5:35

2:54

7:32

2:32

Finish Order

73-117-137-141-187

105-114-134-153-172

36-128-174-184-194-200-201

178-179-182-193-197

45-121-132-180

5-90-177-185

9-159-170-173

44-65-175-199

22-28-68

50-96-129

89-164-195

116-147

167-190

30

33

92

Scoring Order

60-98-111-115-149

88-96-110-125-139

30-106-140-147-154-157-158

142-143-145-153-155

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
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Results

Place Name

Place Name

1

©W 0 N o o1 A OD

T G O Y
g A W N -~ O

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Kiera Macintosh
Schuyler Long
nora babbitt
Kate Brennan
Katie Schmid
Abbey Lamb
Ella Krumpek
Caitlyn Taylor
Olivia Meier

Annabelle Pacouloute

Miranda Mathews
Thea Quinn

Briar Wells

Jayne Williams
Clare Daniels

llianna Surowiec
Emily Miller
Isabel Owens
Bianca Ortiz
Emma Lipa
jocelyn case
Campbell Riley
Lindsay Lisle
Bella Ascone
anne nutter
Irene Sesnie
allison fan
Jadyn Boyce
Maggie Bolla
Hanan Mohammad
Abigail Neale
Emma Simms
Meah Prutzman
Hailey Taubeneck
Zoe Quinn
Taylor Nugent
Anna Nikodem
Jorja Smith
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Grade
9
1
12
11
10
10
12
12
12
1
11
11

©

12
11

11
12
12
12
11
1
11
11
12
10

©

12
12
12
10
9
12
12
11
11
11
10
12

Individual
Team Time  Points
Scotia-Glenville ~ 18:14.4 1
Scotia-Glenville  18:33.1 2
Brighton 18489 3
Honeoye Falls-Lima 18:55.0 4
Nanuet 18:56.6
Amherst 19:13.7 5
West Seneca East  19:204 6
Bradford-PA 19:27.6 7
Williamsville South  19:33.4
Starpoint 19:36.3
Waterville 19:56.3
Sir Winston Churchill 19:58.9 10
Scotia-Glenville  20:01.0 11
Honeoye Falls-Lima 20:01.2 12
Sacred Heart 20019 13
Academy
Wayne Central ~ 20:044 14
Scotia-Glenville  20:07.3 15
Fairview-PA 20.085 16
Vestal 20:08.7 17
Amherst 201107 18
Brighton 20111 19
Batavia 20:13.0
Walsh Jesuit-OH  20:15.2 20
Williamsville East  20:154 21
Brighton 20209 22
Honeoye Falls-Lima 20:31.4 23
Brighton 20:352 24
Batavia 20:35.5
Fairview-PA 20:36.3 25
Dunkirk 20:371
New Hartford 20:395 26
Walsh Jesuit-OH ~ 20:42.7 27
Gananda 20:43.3
Sir Winston Churchill 20:44.0 28
Sir Winston Churchill 20:48.1 29
Sweet Home 20486 30
Honeoye Falls-Lima 20:51.1 31
Kenmore East  20:51.5 32

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76

Lilly Ascone
Leila Bines
Jolanta Clark
Lilly Clark
Charlotte Brach
Desilets Dubois
Gracyn Rowland
Kara Goldstein
Emily Fay

Alex Jensen
Caroline Marrone
Maya Bauer
Abby Brendzy
Lexi Hoffman
Olivia Burry
Grace Caterina

Keira Scott
Isabelle Simonson
Olivia Welch
Elizabeth Manta
Ava Magers
Felicity Scherer
Laura Kosten
Anna Spagnola
Korie Dixon

ellie schnittman
Riley Carletta
Sophia Allen
Ashlee Greene
Maddy Bellamy
Karaline McCarthy
Meagan Zupo
Sophia Waliszewski
Snigda Chakravarti
Kaitlyn Donoghue
Ella Schulte
Sophia Otteni
Julianna Vetter

Grade
10
12
12
9
1
12
10
12
9
12
9
12
12
1
8
12

Team
Williamsville East
Bradford-PA
Sir Winston Churchill
Kenmore East
Kenmore West
Brockport
Randolph
Scotia-Glenville
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Grand Island
Walsh Jesuit-OH
Lake Shore HS-NY
Sir Winston Churchill
Kenmore East
Wayne Central

Sacred Heart
Academy

Sir Winston Churchill
Ambherst
Scotia-Glenville
Starpoint
Walsh Jesuit-OH
Amherst
Mercy
Mercy
Bradford-PA
Brighton
Brockport
Scotia-Glenville
Scotia-Glenville
Batavia
Scotia-Glenville
Starpoint
Starpoint
Williamsville East
Oswego
Starpoint
Fairview-PA
New Hartford

Time
20:53.6
20:54.7
20:55.0
20:55.1
20:56.6
20:58.2
20:58.9
20:59.9
20:59.9
21:05.8
21:07.6
21:08.2
21:08.6
21:112.5
21:15.6
21:17.1

21177
21:18.8
21:20.2
21:21.8
21:22.5
21:24.0
21:274
21:28.2
21:28.8
21:30.9
21:31.8
21:33.0
21:38.3
21:39.3
21:40.2
21:40.2
21:41.6
21:44.2
21:50.1
21:50.9
21:53.4
21:54.1

Points
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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Race 11 - Girls Varsity AA (Medium schools) - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:20pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112

Audi Satterlee
Meghan Gruschow
Grace Tanski
Jules Eisenhut
Pooja Venkatish
Avery Brobbey
Kaitlyn Appler
Rebecca Gillander
Sophie Zentz
Amelia Anderson

Tara Fobare
Sydney Zimmerman
Isabella Cobb

Ella O'Connor
Kennedy Krause
Vanessa Brazee

Clara Bartholomew
Lyndzie Wagner
Avery Jurek
Emma Schultz
Brooke Gruschow
Gabriella Nuwer
Brooke Clouser
Maggie Mahoney
betsy knapp
Greta Schmitt
Olivia Sikora

Abigail Veatch
Madeline Askin
MaryKate Wegman

Gabriella Trunfio
Maya White
Anna Kuehfus
emma turowski
Cassie Long
Lola Post
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Grade
12
12
12
9
11
12
12
9
12
1

11
11
12
10
11
11

11
10
12

10
12
10
12

12

Individual
Team Time  Points
Grand Island 21544 64
Honeoye Falls-Lima 22:06.0 65
Hamburg 22:064 66
Waterville 22.078 67
Vestal 22:.081 68
Walsh Jesuit-OH ~ 22:10.9 69
New Hartford 22123 70
New Hartford 22145 71
Grand Island 22157 72
Sacred Heart 22162 73
Academy
New Hartford 22179 74
Amherst 22:237 75
Johnson City-NY  22:24.9
Nanuet 22:21.7
Sir Winston Churchill 22:27.9 76
Afton-Harpursville-B  22:30.8
ainbridge Guilford
Williamsville East  22:35.0 77
Starpoint 22:39.2 78
West Seneca East  22:396 79
Lake Shore HS-NY 22:43.2
Honeoye Falls-Lima 22:43.7 80
Wayne Central ~ 22:45.3 81
Bradford-PA 22487 82
Fairview-PA 22501 83
Brighton 22542 84
Hamburg 22576 85
Sacred Heart 22584 86
Academy
Hamburg 23:.01.3 87
Geneva 23:.01.9 88
Sacred Heart 23:.025 89
Academy
New Hartford 23:.043 90
Walsh Jesuit-OH  23:04.6 91
Starpoint 23:.06.2 92
Brighton 23.085 93
Kenmore West ~ 23:.09.2 94
Fairview-PA 23143 95

113
114
115

116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Abby Forsey
Dylan Stoddard
Natalie Foglia

Sienna Uebelhoer
Laura Bennett
Gwen Zawacki
Allison Connolly

Madeline Appler
Mattie Evansbrown
Paige Hilmey
Kayla Dunstan
Jennifer Bouquin
Heidi House
Alyssa Tobin
Hailie Kress
Kendra Kapuszcak
Claire Smaldino
Ella Matthews
Audrey Mang
Leah Olejniczak
Madelyn Zak
Sarah Strojny
Emma Rozzi
Emma DeSanctis
Olivia Kapusinski
Shona Boehmer
Abby Myron
Hailey Wardell
Keziah Angeleri
Nora Jetter
Alexis Heary
Madeline Glennon
Stephanie Walsh
Leah Kephart
Marin Schaub
Leila Schmitt
Orum Pettid
Melina Isler

Grade
1
10
12

12
1
12
12

10
12
12
12
10
12
9

©

1
10
9
12
10
1
1
1
1

12
10
10
12
12
12
1

© ©

12
10
1

Team
Starpoint
Geneva

Sacred Heart
Academy

Iroquois
Oswego
Mercy

Sacred Heart
Academy

New Hartford
Randolph
West Seneca East
Wayne Central
Bradford-PA
Starpoint
Hamburg
New Hartford
Sweet Home
Lake Shore HS-NY
Wayne Central
Kenmore West
Randolph
Hamburg
Geneva
Honeoye Falls-Lima
New Hartford
Oswego
Kenmore West
Fairview-PA
Mercy
Oswego
Kenmore East
Hamburg
Mercy
Mercy
Grand Island
Iroquois
Fairview-PA
Vestal
Wayne Central

Time
23:16.3
23:19.2
23:20.5

23:22.1
23:25.9
23:26.5
23:27.1

23:28.0
23:29.3
23:29.5
23:30.3
23:334
23:36.6
23:37.7
23:38.7
23:39.5
23:39.6
23:43.2
23:45.2
23:45.6
23:48.0
23:514
23:53.4
23:54.4
23:58.9
23:59.8
24:00.9
24:01.2
24:02.9
24:04.3
24:06.0
24:154
24:175
24:18.0
24:21.9
24:29.2
24:29.4
24:29.6

Points

96
97

98
99
100

101

102
103
104

105

106

107
108

109
110

1M1
112
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120

121
122
123
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Race 11 - Girls Varsity AA (Medium schools) - 3 Mile
9/30/2023 - 12:20pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

151 Joleen Weimer 10 Bradford-PA 24:325 124 189 Jaden Stetson 1 Waterville 27455 151

152 Megan Milleville 1 Starpoint 24:38.8 190 Aiannah Kettavong 12 School Of The Arts  27:56.8

153 Rendell 11 Geneva 24:389 125 191 Olivia Funk 9 Bradford-PA 27594 152
Belanger-Curren 192 Anella Frank 10 Wayne Central  28:009

154 Olivia Griffo 12 Amherst 24531 126 193 Mariah Freeman 12 Greece Athena  28:085 153

155 Madeline Burnham 10  Williamsville East 24:53.3 127 194 Sophia Radice 12 Sweet Home 28197 154

156 Isabel Schiller 1 Amherst 25123 128 195 Emma Gage 10 Johnson City-NY  28:28.9

157 London Dabney 9 Kenmore East 25138 129 196 Madison Vinell 9 Bradford-PA 28:38.3

158 Nora Kiel 12 Kenmore West ~ 25:14.2 130 197 Marley Standing 10 Greece Athena  28:503 155

139" Jadyn Myers 12 Wiliamsville South ~ 25:20.9 198 Isabella Snow 9 WestSenecaEast 28:59.5 156

160 Olivia Milewski 9  WestSenecaEast 25:25.3 131 R el NerEes 11 Brockport 29:06.3

161 Anjali Barkowski 10 Wiliamsville East  25:25.8 132 200 Atuick Sheridyn 9 Sweet Home 20401 157

162 Morgan Bridenbaker 9 Grand Island 25:26.7 133 201 Tessa Kielbasa 10 Sweet Home 20425 158

163 Elin Freeman 9 Kenmore West 25276 134

164 Evelyn Perkins 11 Johnson City-NY  25:28.1

165 Ella Coleman 12 Vestal 25:30.7 135

166 Olivia Dolce 9 Kenmore West ~ 25:33.6 136

167 Lola Perotti 9  School Of The Arts  25:44 4

168 Cassidy Kurtzhalts 10 Grand Island 25447 137

169 Sofia Velletto 10 New Hartford 25:47.9
170 Cate Antoulinakis 12 Williamsville South  25:48.2
171 Kaitlin Wahl 11 Vestal 25539 138
172 Zuleika Vega 10 Geneva 25:55.7 139
173 Allison Mittnight 12 Williamsville South  25:56.2
174 Kylie Martin 9 Sweet Home 26:00.5 140
175 Norah Hall 12 Brockport 26:014
176 Kadence Barton 10 Waterville 26:.01.9 141
177 Sarah Rivera 10 Nanuet 26:15.8
178 Maggie Brent 9 Greece Athena  26:19.0 142
179 Kaitlyn Chow 9 Greece Athena  26:19.3 143
180 Ryann Rowland 9 Randolph 26:26.7
181 Rachel Joseph 12 Grand Island 261410 144
182 Izzy Diaz 1 Greece Athena  26:49.8 145
183 Sarah Amborski 11 West Seneca East 26:52.0 146
184 Isabella Cooke 9 Sweet Home 26:53.8 147
185 Lelia Miller 10 Nanuet 27:17.0
186 Hailey Evans 10 Waterville 21215 148
187 Reagan Wood 9 Oswego 27243 149
188 Lucee Springer 12 Wayne Central ~ 27:36.0 150
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